



GFL LIMITED

Registered office: 7th Floor, Ceejay House, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai – 400 018
CIN: L65100MH1987PLC374824 • Tel. No.: +91- 22 4032 3851 • Fax No.: +91- 22 4032 3191
Website: www.gflimited.co.in • Email ID: contact@gflimited.co.in

6th February, 2024

To,

The Secretary BSE Limited P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 BSE Scrip Code: 500173 Through: BSE Listing Centre	The Secretary National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 NSE Symbol: GFL LIMITED Through: Neaps
---	---

Sub.: Publication of Financial Results in Newspaper

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30, 47 and other applicable provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure requirements) Regulation, 2015, we hereby enclose copy of newspaper publication of Financial result in Financial Express (English all editions) and Loksatta (Mumbai edition) in Marathi language on February 06, 2024 for your kind perusal. Kindly take the same of your record.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For **GFL Limited**

Vineesh Vijayan Thazhumpal
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
ACS63683

Sun Pharma Advanced Research Company Limited

Regd. Office: Plot No. 5 & 6/1, Savli, G. I. D. C. Estate, Savli - Vadodara Highway, Manjusar, Vadodara - 391 775.
Tel. : +91-2667 666800, CIN : L73100GJ2006PLC047837, Website : www.sparc.lite

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023**

₹ in Lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	30.09.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,025	2,967	13,112	24,966	2,025
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(9,965)	(8,642)	1,015	(22,258)	(9,965)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and / or Extraordinary Items)	(9,965)	(8,642)	1,015	(22,258)	(9,965)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and / or Extraordinary Items)	(9,965)	(8,642)	1,015	(22,258)	(9,965)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(9,931)	(8,608)	1,057	(22,123)	(9,931)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,245	3,245	2,753	3,245	3,245
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet			48,032		
8.	Basic Earning / (Loss) Per Share (of ₹ 1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(3.07)	(2.66)	0.37	(7.82)	(3.07)
9.	Diluted Earning / (Loss) Per Share (of ₹ 1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(3.07)	(2.66)	0.35	(7.82)	(3.07)

i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter ended December 31, 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and of the Company viz. www.sparc.lite

ii) There were no deviations in the utilisation of the funds raised through the Preferential Issue of warrants convertible into equity shares of the Company, from the objects as specified in the Notice of Extra-Ordinary General Meeting dated May 12, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-

Dilip S. Shingavi

Chairman

Mumbai, February 5, 2024

NOTICE

Declaration of Distribution (of Income & Capital) (previously referred as Dividend) Under Various Schemes of Axis Mutual Fund:
Axis Mutual Fund Trustee Limited, Trustee to Axis Mutual Fund ("the Fund") has approved the declaration of Distribution (of Income & Capital) (previously referred as dividend) under the Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal (IDCW) option(s) of following schemes of Axis Mutual Fund, the particulars of which are as under:

Name of the Scheme(s)/ Plan(s)	Quantum of IDCW (₹ per unit)*	Record Date*	Face Value (₹ per Unit)	NAV as on February 02, 2024 (₹ per unit)
Axis Bluechip Fund - Direct Plan - IDCW Option	1.00	February 08, 2024	10	25.06
Axis Bluechip Fund - Regular Plan - IDCW Option	1.60			18.72
Axis Focused 25 Fund - Regular Plan - IDCW Option	1.75			19.76
Axis Focused 25 Fund - Direct Plan - IDCW Option	3.00			34.66
Axis Equity Saver Fund - Regular Plan - Regular IDCW Option	1.15			13.53
Axis Equity Saver Fund - Direct Plan - Regular IDCW Option	1.15			14.01

As reduced by the amount of applicable statutory levy, if any.

* or the immediately following Business Day if that day is not a Business Day.

Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the above stated IDCW option(s) of the scheme(s)/plan(s) would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy, if any.

The Distribution would be paid to the beneficial owners / unit holders whose names appear in the statement of beneficial owners maintained by the depositories under the said scheme(s)/plan(s) at the close of business hours on the record date and to the unit holders holding units in physical form, whose names appear in the Register of unit holders maintained with Registrar and Transfer Agent under the IDCW option(s) of the scheme(s)/plan(s) as at the close of the business hours on the record date.

Investors may kindly note that declaration of Distribution is subject to availability of distributable surplus on the record date / ex-distribution date. In case the distributable surplus is less than the quantum of Distribution on the record date/ex-distribution date, the entire available distributable surplus in the aforesaid scheme(s)/plan(s) will be declared as Distribution.

Investors are requested to kindly take note of the above.

For Axis Asset Management Company Limited

(CIN - U65991MH2009PLC189558)

(Investment Manager to Axis Mutual Fund)

Place : Mumbai

Date : February 05, 2024

No. : 119/2023-24

Sd/-

Gop Kumar Bhaskaran

Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer

Statutory Details: Axis Mutual Fund has been established as a Trust under the Indian Trusts Act, 1882, sponsored by Axis Bank Ltd. (liability restricted to ₹ 1 Lakh). **Trustee:** Axis Mutual Fund Trustee Limited **Investment Manager:** Axis Asset Management Company Limited (the AMC) **Risk Factors:** Axis Bank Ltd. is not liable or responsible for any loss or shortfall resulting from the operation of the schemes.

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks. read all scheme related documents carefully.



Axis House, First Floor, C2, Wadia International Centre, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 025, India.
TEL : (022) 4325-5161, FAX : (022) 4325-5199, EMAIL : customerservice@axismf.com, WEBSITE : www.axismf.com,
CONTACT NUMBER : 8108622211

**GFL LIMITED**

Registered office: 7th Floor, Ceejay House, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018
CIN: L65100MH1987PLC374824 • Tel. No.: +91-22-4032 3851 • Fax No.: +91-22-4032 3191
Website: www.gflimited.co.in • Email ID: contact@gflimited.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	81	264	91
2	Net Profit for the period before tax from continuing operations (Before exceptional Items)	172	1,489	11
3	Net Profit for the period before tax from continuing operations (After exceptional Items)	172	1,489	11
4	Net Profit for the period after tax from continuing operations (After exceptional Items)	144	1,292	-
5	Profit / (Loss) for the period from discontinued operations after tax	-	-	(4,042)
6	Profit / (Loss) for the period	144	1,292	(4,042)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	154	1,290	(4,041)
8	Paid-up equity share capital (face value Rs. 1 per share)	1,099	1,099	1,099
9	Basic and Diluted Earnings/(Loss) per share (face value of Rs.1/- each)			
	From continuing operations	0.14**	1.18**	#
	From discontinued operations	-	-	(3.68)**
	From total operations	0.14**	1.18**	(3.68)**

* Amount is less than ₹ 1 lakh

** not annualized

Less than Rs. 0.01

Notes:

1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 5 February 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the above results and have issued their unmodified review report.

2. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited quarterly standalone and consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.gflimited.co.in).

3. Information on Standalone Financial Results:

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	74	240	84
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (After exceptional Items)	47	139	9
3	Net Profit for the Period after tax (After exceptional Items)	35	103	1

On behalf of the Board of Directors

For GFL Limited

Devendra Kumar Jain

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 00029782

Place : New Delhi

Date : 5 February 2024

SPA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

Registered Office: 25, C-Block, Community Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi - 110058

Website: <http://www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/> CIN: L65910DL1984PLC018749, Tel No. 011-45586600, 45675500, E-Mail id: listing@spacapital.com**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE NINE MONTHS AND QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2023**

(Rs. In crores except for Shares and EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited		
1	Total Income from Operations (net)								
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.128	0.135	0.033	0.3701	0.347	0.126	0.135	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.126	0.135	0.033	0.3701	0.347	0.126	0.135	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.172	0.095	0.023	0.3556	0.273	0.172	0.095	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.172	0.095	0.023	0.3556	0.273	0.19	0.141	
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	13.407	13.235	12.887	13.407	13.051	13.911	13.421	
7	Equity Share Capital / Face Value of Rs. 10/- each	30.74,225	30.74,225	30.74,225	30.74,225	30.74,225	30.74,225	30.74,225	
8	Earnings Per Share:								
	Basic	0.558	0.309	0.076	1.157	0.889	0.62	0.46	
	Diluted	0.558	0.309	0.076	1.157	0.889	0.62	0.46	

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2023 is available on the website of Stock Exchange at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (<https://www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/>)

2. The Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 05.02.2024 and the same have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.

3. The figures for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2023 are the balancing figures between the annual audited figures for the year then ended and the year to date figures for the period ended 31.12.2023 which is approved by the Board of Directors of the Company and subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-

Sandeep Parwal

Chairman Cum Managing Director

DIN: 00025003

Place : New Delhi

Date : 06.02.2024

**GIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD.**

YOUR ROAD TO A DREAM HOME

CIN : L65922MH1989PLC054583

Regd. Office : 6th Floor, National Insurance Building, 14, Jamshedji Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020. | Website: www.gichfindia.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year to Date	Previous Year Ended
		(31/12/2023)	(31/12/2022)	(31/12/2023)	(31/03/2023)
		(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	26,289	28,428	80,411	1,12,888
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,230	8,821	12,481	28,980
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,230	8,821	12,481	28,980
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,560	6,541	9,757	21,320
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,708	6,504	9,942	21,272
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/-)	5,385	5,385	5,385	5,385
7	Reserves as at 31st March (Audited)	1,64,543	1,45,694	1,64,543	1,64,543
8	Securities Premium Account	11,699	11,699	11,699	11,699
9	Net Worth (Audited)	1,69,931	1,51,082	1,69,931	1,69,931
10	Paid up Debt capital/Outstanding Debt	8,54,594	9,49,913	8,54,594	9,14,272
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	4.82	5.76	4.82	5.38
13	Earning Per Share (EPS) on Face Value ₹ 10/-				
	(a) Basic	6.61	12.15	18.12	39.59
	(b) Diluted	6.61	12.15	18.12	39.59
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	Not Annualised	Not Annualised	Not Annualised	Annualised
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited standalone financial results are available on the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. website (URL: <https://www.nseindia.com>), BSE Limited website (URL: <https://www.bseindia.com>) and on the website of the Company (URL: <https://www.gichfindia.com>).

(b) In compliance with Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the above unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on February 05, 2024.

(c) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made and available on the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. website (URL: <https://www.nseindia.com>), BSE Limited website (URL: <https://www.bseindia.com>)

(d) There are no changes in the accounting policies for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 and there is no impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item.

(e) The figures for the previous periods / year have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary in order to make them comparable with figures for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year to Date	Previous Year Ended
		(31/12/2023)	(31/12/2022)	(31/12/2023)	(31/03/2023)
		(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	26,290	28,429	80,414	1,12,890
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,236	8,824	12,495	28,985
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,236	8,824	12,495	28,985
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,565	6,544	9,768	21,325
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,713	6,507	9,953	21,277
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/-)	5,385	5,385	5,385	5,385
7	Reserves as at 31st March (Audited)	1,64,542	1,45,688	1,64,542	1,64,542
8	Securities Premium Account	11,699	11,699	11,699	11,699
9	Net Worth (Audited)	1,69,930	1,51,078	1,69,930	1,69,930
10	Paid up Debt capital/Outstanding Debt	8,54,594	9,49,913	8,54,594	9,14,272
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-

मोदी सरकारची गॅरंटी

युवा वगचि कौशल्याद्वारे सक्षमीकरण

पीएम कौशल्य विकास योजनेने १ कोटी ५० लाख युवांना प्रशिक्षण, रोजगारसंधीची निर्मिती



अधिक माहितीसाठी स्कॅन करा
आमचा संकल्प विकसित भारत

यकृताच्या कर्करोगापासून 'मुक्ती' शक्य



लखनऊ : पेशींच्या चयापचय प्रणालीचा 'लक्षित उपचार' म्हणून बदल करून नेहमीच प्रगत टप्प्यावर निदान होत असलेल्या आणि वाढते आरोग्यविषयक आव्हान ठरलेल्या यकृताच्या कर्करोगावर प्रतिबंध लावला जाऊ शकतो, असे एका नवीन संशोधनात आढळून आले आहे. सहा वर्षांहून अधिक काळ केलेले हे संशोधन लखनऊ येथील वैज्ञानिक व औद्योगिक संशोधन परिषद व केंद्रीय औषध संशोधन संस्था (सीएसआयआर-सीडीआरआय), केंद्रीय औषधी व

चयापचय प्रणाली बदलतात आणि त्याचा उपयोग कर्करोगाचे प्रतिबंधाचे साधन म्हणून होऊ शकतो. 'एल्सेन्डिअर' या नियतकालिकात प्रसिद्ध झालेल्या या संशोधनातून कर्करोगाचे आव्हानात्मक रूप असलेल्या यकृत पेशीसंबंधी पेशीजालाच्या वाढी मागील चयापचयविषयक रहस्यांच्या निर्णायक आंतरदृष्टीचा उलगडा होत असल्याचे समोर आले. 'एचसीसी'च्या गुंतागुंतीच्या अभ्यास करण्याव्यतिरिक्त हे संशोधन लक्षित उपचारांचे मार्ग खुले करते. या संशोधनात मानवांमधील रोगाची वाढ दर्शविणारी डायझिलनायट्रोसोमाइन (डीईएन) या घटकाने प्रेरित 'एचसीसी'ची प्राणी प्रतिकृती वापरण्यात आली.

'वर्षवेध'चे लवकरच प्रकाशन

गतवर्षातील घडामोडींचा वेध घेणाऱ्या माहितीचा कोश

लोकसत्ता प्रतिनिधी

मुंबई : आजच्या गूगलशोधक ज्ञानवंतांच्या माहिती कोलाहलात गेल्या वर्षभरातील राजकारण, समाजकारण, साहित्य आणि संस्कृती अशा विविध क्षेत्रातील वैश्विक घटना नोंदींचा अचूक ऐवज वाचनानंदासह देण्याची किमया साधणारा 'लोकसत्ता'चा 'वर्षवेध' अंक लवकरच वाचकांच्या भेटीला येत आहे. एका विशेष कार्यक्रमात या अंकाचे लवकरच प्रकाशन करण्यात येईल. २०२३ सालातील जागतिक घटनांची भरगच्च माहिती आणि टिपणे हे यंदाच्या अंकाचे वैशिष्ट्य असेल. निव्वळ नोंदीपलीकडे त्या

यंदाच्या अंकाची वैशिष्ट्ये

- देशातील शेतीचक्र, अर्थव्यवस्थेतील चढ-उतार, हवामानाचा लहरीपणा, करोनांतर आरोग्य क्षेत्रातील बदल.
- पानोपानी संदर्भ आणि ज्ञानरंजनाची मौज देणारा अंक.
- जिज्ञासू संग्राहक व स्पर्धा परीक्षा विद्यार्थ्यांसाठी सर्वाधिक उपयुक्त.

उमेदवार आणि माहिती संग्राहकांसाठी गेल्या दशकभरापासून 'लोकसत्ता'च्या माध्यमातून 'वर्षवेध' पुस्तकाचा उपक्रम राबविला जात आहे. प्रचंड प्रतिसादांमुळे या पुस्तकाचे प्रकाशनानंतर अनेक वेळा पुनर्मुद्रण केले जाते. २०२३ मध्ये घडलेल्या प्रत्येक महत्त्वपूर्ण गोष्टीची इत्थंभूत खबरबात या पुस्तकात आहे. भारताच्या राजकीय, सामाजिक आर्थिक आणि सांस्कृतिक प्रतलातील घडामोडी, चंद्रयानाची यशस्वी मोहीम, जी-२० परिषदेचे फलित, इस्त्रायल-हमास संघर्ष, आंतरराष्ट्रीय क्रीडा स्पर्धांमध्ये चमकलेले क्रीडातारे आदी सर्वांचा तपशील यात मिळेल.

- मुख्य प्रायोजक : ग्रॅव्हिटस फाऊंडेशन
- सहप्रायोजक : सिडको, रुणवाल ग्रुप, पीएनजी ज्वेलर्स, डीडीएसआर ग्रुप, तन्वीषता, रावेतकर ग्रुप
- बँकिंग पार्टनर : टीजेएसबी सहकारी बँक लिमिटेड
- इकोफ्रेंडली पार्टनर : महाराष्ट्र प्रदूषण नियंत्रण मंडळ
- विशेष सहकार्य : महानिर्मिती
- पॉवर्ड बाय : केसरी दूरस, दि महाराष्ट्र स्टेट को-ऑपरेटिव्ह बँक लि., दोस्ती ग्रुप, सूर्यदत्त ग्रुप ऑफ इन्स्ट्रुमेंट्स, सी. ए. पेंडुरकर ज्वेलर्स, पिंपरी चिंचवड एज्युकेशन ट्रस्ट
- रिफ्रेशमेंट पार्टनर : सोसायटी चहा

मला हे सगळंच हवंय!

एनर्जी, इम्युनिटी, दाट केस, तेजस्वी त्वचा

तन्वी उत्पादने महाराष्ट्रात सर्वत्र केमिस्टकडे व आयुर्वेदिक औषधांच्या दुकानात उपलब्ध
तन्वी ऑफिस : 9820075813 | Buy Online on www.tanviherbals.com

कोकण रेल्वेवर 'मेगाब्लॉक'

मुंबई : कोकण रेल्वेतर्फे ९ फेब्रुवारीला सकाळी ९ ते ११.३० वाजेपर्यंत आडवली ते आर्चिणे विभागादरम्यान पायाभूत कामे आणि देखभालीच्या कामासाठी अडीच तासांचा 'मेगाब्लॉक' घेण्यात येणार आहे. त्यामुळे गाडी क्रमांक १०१०६ सावंतवाडी रोड-दिव्या एक्सप्रेस ९ फेब्रुवारी रोजी सावंतवाडी रोड-कणकवली विभागादरम्यान ९० मिनिटांसाठी थांबविली जाणार आहे. तर, गाडी क्रमांक १२०५१ मुंबई सीएसएमटी- मडगाव जनशताब्दी एक्सप्रेस ९ फेब्रुवारी रोजी रत्नागिरी स्थानकादरम्यान १० मिनिटांसाठी थांबवण्यात येणार आहे. तसेच इतर रेल्वेगाड्यांचे वेळापत्रकही कोलमडण्याची शक्यता आहे, असे कोकण रेल्वेने कळविले आहे.

ज्ञान प्रबोधिनी प्रशाला
५१०, सदाशिव पेठ, पुणे ४११०३०. दूरभाष : ०२०-२४२०७१२२
(C.B.S.E. शी संलग्न, इ. ५ वी ते १० वी इंग्रजी-मराठी मिश्र माध्यम)
(मा. सर्वोच्च न्यायालयाच्या आदेशाधीन)
इ. ५ वीसाठी प्रवेश चाचणी दि. १८ फेब्रुवारी २०२४
इ. ४ थीत शिकणाऱ्या मराठी, इंग्रजी माध्यमातील विद्यार्थ्यांसाठी प्रवेश चाचणी अर्ज दि. ५ ते १० फेब्रुवारी २०२४ पर्यंत, संकेतस्थळावर अथवा ज्ञान प्रबोधिनीमध्ये, सोमवार ते शुक्रवार स. ११ ते सायं. ५ पर्यंत उपलब्ध.
प्रवेश परीक्षा शुल्क - रु. ५००/- (G.S.T. सहित)
संकेतस्थळ : <https://prashala.jnanaprabodhini.org>
(आर्थिकदृष्ट्या अक्षम विद्यार्थ्यांसाठी शुल्कात सवलत)

The Oberoi Group
TENDER NOTICE
Contact Number : 90828 43755
Sealed Tenders are invited for the supply of following categories of items to The Oberoi, Mumbai & Trident Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021, Oberoi Flight Services, Mumbai 400099 and Trident Bandra-Kurla Complex and Bay Club, Mumbai 400051 as per our specifications, for the period mentioned below:
1st APRIL 2024 to 31st MARCH 2025
1. Eggs
2. Milk Products
3. Groceries
4. Exotic Vegetables
5. Dry Fruits
6. Flowers
7. Indian Sweets & Farsan
8. Charcoal / Wood
9. Atta and Maida
10. Goat - Fresh / Chilled
11. Pulses
12. Bread, Pav & Kulcha
1st APRIL 2024 to 30th SEPTEMBER 2024
1. Fresh Vegetables
2. Exotic Vegetables
3. Fresh Fruits / Imported Fruits
4. Fish Sea Food - Fresh / Chilled
Tender forms will be sent electronically on registered E-Mail ID after payment of Rs. 2000/- (non refundable) at Trident Hotel, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021 on all working days between 11 am to 4 pm from 6th February to 17th February 2024. The Management reserves the right to accept or reject any tender in part or whole without assigning any reason there.
Last date for receipt of tender is 17th February 2024.

Mango Holidays
Experience of a Lifetime!

युरोप 8N 9D ₹ 2,59,900/-*	भूतान 7N 8D ₹ 75,800/-*	जपान 6N 7D ₹ 2,54,500/-*
स्कॅन्डीनेव्हिया 8N 9D ₹ 3,06,000/-*	साऊथ अमेरिका 16N 17D ₹ 8,85,000/-*	ईस्टर्न युरोप 7N 8D ₹ 2,01,000/-*
दुबई 5N 6D ₹ 99,900/-*	काश्मीर 6N 7D ₹ 64,000/-*	चारधाम 11N 12D ₹ 84,500/-*
ऑस्ट्रेलिया, न्यूझीलंड 14N 15D ₹ 5,15,000/-*	व्हिएतनाम, कंबोडिया 8N 9D ₹ 1,69,000/-*	साऊथ ईस्ट आशिया 9N 10D ₹ 1,65,500/-*

*Terms & Conditions apply | *Taxes extra as applicable
*EMI चा पर्याय उपलब्ध | *Tour prices starting from

अधिक माहितीसाठी संपर्क
पुणे: +91 8380039505 | +91 8080817454
मुंबई: +91 8380039503
info@mangoholidays.in | www.mangoholidays.in

डोंबिवली: +91 83696 37624 | पन्वेल: +91 79772 74478
बोरीवली: +91 70217 29914 | निगडी: +91 88055 04110
हडपसर: +91 73787 87893 | औंध: +91 96733 33396
कोल्हापूर: +91 93701 72000 | बेळगावी: +91 86603 42958
नाशिक: +91 93078 36926 | संभाजी नगर: +91 96896 87170

GFL LIMITED
Registered office: 7th Floor, Ceejay House, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018
CIN: L65100MH1987PLC374824 • Tel. No.: +91-22-4032 3851 • Fax No.: +91-22-4032 3191
Website: www.gflimited.co.in • Email ID: contact@gflimited.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended	Nine Month ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	81	264	91
2	Net Profit for the period before tax from continuing operations (Before exceptional Items)	172	1,489	11
3	Net Profit for the period before tax from continuing operations (After exceptional Items)	172	1,489	11
4	Net Profit for the period after tax from continuing operations (After exceptional Items)	144	1,292	*
5	Profit / (Loss) for the period from discontinued operations after tax	-	-	(4,042)
6	Profit / (Loss) for the period	144	1,292	(4,042)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	154	1,290	(4,041)
8	Paid-up equity share capital (face value Rs. 1 per share)	1,099	1,099	1,099
9	Basic and Diluted Earnings/(Loss) per share (face value of Rs.1/- each)	0.14**	1.18**	#
	From continuing operations	0.14**	1.18**	#
	From discontinued operations	-	-	(3.68)**
	From total operations	0.14**	1.18**	(3.68)**

* Amount is less than ₹ 1 lakh
** not annualized
Less than Rs. 0.01

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 5 February 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited review of the above results and have issued their unmodified review report.
- The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.gflimited.co.in).

3. Information on Standalone Financial Results:

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended	Nine months Ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	74	240	84
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (After exceptional Items)	47	139	9
3	Net Profit for the Period after tax (After exceptional Items)	35	103	1

On behalf of the Board of Directors For GFL Limited
Devendra Kumar Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00029782

Place : New Delhi
Date : 5 February 2024

aurionpro
AURIONPRO SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Regd. Office: Synergia IT Park, Plot No. R-270, T.T.C. Industrial Estate, Near Rabale Police Station, Rabale, Navi Mumbai - 400701.
Phone: +91-22-4040-7070 Fax: +91-22-4040-7080. Email: investor@aurionpro.com, Website: www.aurionpro.com

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	₹ in lakhs					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Dec-23 Unaudited	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Dec-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-23 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	23,075.07	21,115.49	16,846.85	64,060.08	46,867.36	65,933.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items*)	4,522.31	4,053.62	3,028.56	12,389.14	8,708.77	12,232.20
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	4,522.31	4,053.62	3,028.56	12,389.14	8,708.77	12,232.20
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	3,787.60	3,400.39	2,619.15	10,346.34	7,528.33	10,188.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,845.54	3,430.59	2,673.72	10,352.74	7,618.15	10,373.97
6	Equity Share Capital	2,381.52	2,310.02	2,280.02	2,381.52	2,280.02	2,280.02
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						47,492.40
8	Earnings per Equity Share (for Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)						
	- Basic (₹)	15.94	14.40	10.97	44.31	31.69	42.69
	- Diluted (₹)	15.29	13.60	10.97	42.71	31.69	42.69

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	₹ in lakhs					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Dec-23 Unaudited	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Dec-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-23 Audited
1	Turnover	13,983.63	13,224.69	11,107.57	40,877.63	28,605.70	42,010.08
2	Profit before tax	1,531.28	1,012.83	1,289.38	3,513.35	3,037.85	4,957.35
3	Profit after tax	1,143.99	816.61	930.01	2,702.29	2,411.76	3,861.17

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and Company's website viz. www.aurionpro.com.
b) Figures for previous period / year have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current quarter.
c) *Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Financial Results in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Aurionpro Solutions Limited
Sd/-
Amik Sheth
Co-Chairman & Director
DIN: 00122623

Place : Navi Mumbai
Date : 5th February, 2024